28, 2017: 

1. Price: 

SL # Product Name 

1) Local Canopy For 150 KVA Generator. (70 dba @ 1 

Meter) w i f-t, e/A.I'h ~h~ $y iA .V7l.VL--

Unit 

Pes. 

Price (BOT) Qty. Total Price(BDT) 

250,000.00 1.00 250,000.00 

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BOT 250,000.00 

GRAND TOTAL 

Amount in words: BOT Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Only. 

2. PAYMENT TERMS: 1) 100% at the time of work order. 

3. DELIVERY: Within 5 to 15 days from the date of your valued work order, subject to availability of stock 

4. VALIDITY: This offer is valid for 30 days from the date of this offer. 

We hope the above offer is acceptable to you and we look forward to your valued work order in our favour.